
P R I C E  G U I D E

Face Only

Face + Neck

Face, Neck + Decollete

Other areas (arms, abs, thigh)

$750

$850

$900 

$800 

V I V A C E  O n l y
Treatment Area Single Treatment 3 Treatments
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$2100

$2400

$2700 

$2250 

Face Only

Face + Neck

Face, Neck + Decollete

Other areas (arms, abs, thigh)

$950

$1050

$1150 

$1000 

V I V A C E  E x p e r i e n c e
Treatment Area Single Treatment 3 Treatments

$2700

$3000

$3300 

$2750 

Face Only

Face + Neck

Face, Neck + Decollete

Other areas (arms, abs, thigh)

$1050

$1250

$1500

$1250

V I V A C E  w i t h  P R P
Treatment Area Single Treatment 3 Treatments

$2850

$3500

$4000 

$3500 

* Cartessa Aesthetics is Aesthetics Biomedical’s Exclusive US Distributor for Vivace


